General
1. Luminaire shall be a compact square color-changing LED light, with a set of three spread lenses, 20°, 40°, 60°, dimming
 and control accessories, and optional optical control accessories. The luminaire shall be a Rosco Pica Cube 4C & 4CA
 with dimming and control accessories as manufactured by Rosco Labs, Inc.
2. Luminaire housing shall be 2.5 in x 2.5 in x 3.6 in (63.5 mm x 63.5 mm x 91 mm) and come in standard colors of black
 and white.
3. Luminaire shall have a bracket for non-track installation, and a yoke for track installation.
4. Luminaire shall be powered and controlled with a Rosco 12-24 VDC power supply, Rosco Pica Portal, or Rosco track.

34. Luminaire shall be compatible with optional data and non-data track adapters, including but not limited to Rosco Track
 1C/2C/3C, Juno, Halo, Lightolier.
Specification Ordering Example
Product ordering information can be found at this URL: https://www.rosco.com/product/pica-cube-4c
The product numbers for ordering the Pica Cube 4C & 4CA are listed below. When ordering for track mount specify Pica
Cube Rosco Track Adapter.
515 90200 1014    Pica Cube 4C – Black
515 90200 2014    Pica Cube 4C – White
If there are questions, contact Rosco Customer Service: CTOrders@rosco.com
Pica Cube™ 4C & 4CA
515 90200 1040    Pica Cube 4CA – Black No Power Supply
515 90200 2040    Pica Cube 4CA – White No Power Supply
Type ID Qty Description Manufacturer Control
Comments
Light Source / Power Source
Color Temp. Watts/VoltsLED Type
Alternate
Manufacturer
Compact rectangular LED
2.5 in x 2.5 in x 3.6 in
(63.5mm x 63.5mm x 91mm),
with housing made of
extruded aluminum with
optical lens package
DMX via Cat 5e with
RJ45 or Manual UI
controllable, 0 – 100%
flicker-free
1 x 12W Osram
Multi-chip
Rosco Labs